
Annexure 9

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Gemini Arts Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 22nd June 2018 List of Creditors as on: 30th November 2020

Date of receipt Amount claimed
 Amount of 

claim admitted  Nature of Claim 

 Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest 

 Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 

 Whether 
related party? 

1 Green Garden Private Limited 25-04-2019 41,92,96,711    14,59,35,955    
 Dues arising from joint 
development costs -                      -                      Yes -                      -                      27,33,60,756    -                      

 Interest claim disallowed and admitted based on 
the amount available as per records 

 Remarks, if any 

List of other creditors (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Sl. No. Name of Creditor
 Identification 

No. 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

 Amount of 
contingent 

claims 

 Amount of any 
mutual due, 

that may be set 
off 

 Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

 Amount of 
claim under 
verification 


